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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kirsty Dorn4143
Redwood Empire

9.450 9.075 8.8758.900 36.300
1 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Kylie Taboa4110
Central Coast

9.075 9.025 9.2508.725 36.075
3 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Makenna Goss4125
Clovis

9.000 8.875 9.0008.900 35.775
5 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Isabella Nordstedt4136
Luna

8.750 8.100 9.0259.000 34.875
8 13 1 2 4 

4 

Camille Valvur4138
Luna

9.025 8.325 8.6258.725 34.700
4 9 5T 6 5 

5 

Dominique Hankinson4126
Clovis

8.850 8.800 8.2508.575 34.475
6T 6 8 10 6 

6 

Madeline Charnow4119
Clovis

9.100 9.000 7.6758.550 34.325
2 3 9 11 7 

7 

Sara Koenigsberg4133
Luna

8.650 8.900 8.6508.025 34.225
9 4 12 5 8 

8 

Olivia Sanchez4153
Luna

8.450 8.175 8.6008.900 34.125
12 11 2T 7 9 

9 

Stephanie Friese4130
Luna

8.850 8.125 8.4508.600 34.025
6T 12 7 8 10 

10 

Autumn Cabral4118
Clovis

8.500 8.600 8.4257.650 33.175
11 8 13 9 11 

11 

Julianna Murray4135
Luna

7.950 8.725 7.6258.400 32.700
13 7 10 12 12 

12 

Brittany Mayer4128
Clovis

8.600 8.275 7.2258.125 32.225
10 10 11 13 13 

13 
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